Kreistagswahl 2004
Vorlaufige Ergebnisse

Wahlkreis Waldshut-Tiengen

Partei

CDhuU

Freie Wahler

SPD

Name

Schauble Thomas
Albers Martin
Arzner Roland
Trondle Joachim
Mosel Rita

Dr. Kirchhoff Maria
Dorflinger Werner
Schupp Eugen
Gutknecht Matthias
Studinger Hans
Rimmele Josef

Erb Karin
Baumgartner Hubert
Weber Jan-Marc
Scheel Siegfried

Brockmann Jirgen
von Roth Heinz
Scheuble Alfred
Wetz Matthias
Vogel Herbert
Indlekofer Angela
Kaiser Horst

Wilke Gerd
Schindler Bernd

Werner-Helmstadter Gundela

Dobele Sylvia

Schwarzelihr-Sutter Rita
Bannasch Hans-Jurgen

Horr Wolfgang
Schmied Gerd
Schlatter Edwin
Sandrock Philip
Dr. Ruch Christian
Thiesbrummel Rolf
Heinrich Glnter
Hecht Claudia
Fligel Dieter
Hentzel Anna

Dr. Cardoso Rubens
Dr. Eichkorn Patrik

Stimmen

6773
6572
6480
5374
5205
4903
4761
3993
3512
3235
3096
2077
1973
1579
625

3226
2573
2084
1115
1095
1018
829
797
305
275

4203
3724
2960
2348
2038
1805
1630
1368
1236
1203
1175
1149
1142
1114
1056
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Gewahlt =G
Ausgleichssitz = A
Ersatzbewerber = E
Doppelbewerber = D



DIE GRUNEN Wallaschek Iris

F.D.P

odp/Mitwel

Bing Felix

Margraf Petra

Knoche Axel
Wassmer Markus
Zuber Eva-Maria

Stoll Sonja

Saurer Hans
Meier-Hahnle Gabriele
Zuber Wolf-Dieter

Walde Raimund
Kistler Heinz-Walter
Ebi Harald

Langfeld Harald
Borrnert Klaus

Merz Karlheinz
Hermle Glnter
Krstic Milorad
Gerstner Dieter
Basler Hubert Michael
Heller Glunter

Stoll Josef Franz
Mutter Jorg

Wiirth Rudi

Kronimus Kilian
Miuller-Thaci Regina
Topka Bernd

Mduller, Hubert
Blatter Michael
Dreher Werner

1669
1029
982
962
918
891
740
608
556
408

1403
1189
860
741
714
545
500
420
347
256
191
160
156
95

369
317
271
225
194
131
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Gewahlt =G
Ausgleichssitz = A
Ersatzbewerber = E
Doppelbewerber = D



Gewahlt =G
Ausgleichssitz = A
Ersatzbewerber = E
Doppelbewerber = D

Wahlkreis Bad Sackingen

Partei Name Stimmen
CDhU Weissbrodt Martin 5611 G
Dr. Kaskel Rainer 1456 G
Krane Herbert 1192 G
Licker Wolfgang 850 E
Walter Roland 620 E
Vogtle Maritta 514 E
Freie Wahler Dr. Scheibe Helge 841
Weil3 Peter 630
Thelen Fred Wilhelm 449
Haus Hans Christian 353
Nesselhauf Knuth 309
Zimmermann Klaus 221
SPD Sutter Dietmar 945 G
Schoo Ulrich 888 E
Gurakar Hidir 631 E
Becker Arnold 554 E
Wehmeyer Ingeborg 497 E
Knorre Peter 442 E
DIE GRUNEN Cremer-Ricken Ruth 706 DA
Rosenhagen Luder 572 D
Bregulla Georg 326
Goldberg Daniel 290
Kols Jurgen 160
Caccamo Orazio 141
F.D.P. Joos Hanspeter 391
Dr. Ullrich Wolfgang 310
Vogt Hanspeter 116
Opd/Mitwel Bohmer Franz 94 D
Mduller Sabine 33 D
REP Granser Bruno 421
Weszkalnys Franz-Albert 219

PBC Odenbach Peter 135 D



Wahlkreis Wehr

Partei

CDuU

Freie Wéahler

SPD

DIE GRUNEN

F.D.P.

Opd/Mitwel

REP

PBC

Name

Keller Georg
Scraback Horst
Weil3 Leo

Mulflur Johannes
Griener Siegfried
Bermeitinger Wilhelm
Besteher Hans

Thater Michael
Klein Josef

Peduzzi Jurgen
Maier Bernhard

Dr. Hofmann Walter
Dr. Meyer Dieter
Mulflur Eugen

Kaiser Karin

Gallmann Karin
Knausenberger Gerhart
Vasi Mario

Breitenstein Peter
Krenke Michael

Heinel Glnter

Knauf Ulrich Otto
Aisenbrey-Heisch Regine
Reiche Soren

Tritschler Michael

Ernst Jirgen Wolfgang

Sutter Klaus

Eckert Wolfgang
Schinke Dirk
Steinebrunner Helmut
Berger Herbert
Munno Roberto
Geiger Alexander

Gerdes Boris
Lau Melanie
Bertram Axel

Meier Wolfgang
Kuhnl Norbert
Bek Simone

Odenbach Peter

Stimmen

2820
1168
850
686
641
598
108

7954
1748
1492
1159
966
910
720

1173
444
427
239
231
184
137

722
442
437
307
268

292
288
210
206
169
119
32

216
103
47

919
394
251

268

Gewahlt =G
Ausgleichssitz = A
Ersatzbewerber = E
Doppelbewerber = D
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Wabhlkreis Laufenburg

Partei

CDhuU

Freie Wahler

SPD

DIE GRUNEN

Opd/Mitwel

Name

Strohm Gernot
Hofmann Karl
Grieshaber Inge
Schoke Michael
Wilms Hiltrud
Trondle Paul

Trondle Gerhard
Lithy Konrad
Dierenbach Bernhard

Schauble Gabriele
Biehler Hans-Peter
Dr. Furst Wolfgang
Eichmann Paul
Schulz Norbert
Hosemann Norbert
Pfeiffer Anna
Meierling Gisela
Reiner Arno

Schwandt Dieter
Rittnauer Rolf
Schwickert Hans Peter
Terbeck Robert
Dietenberger Helga
Baumle Udo

Dr. Kirschbaum Georg
Steinmeier Herbert
Burkhardt Guido

Tritschler Hans Eugen
Saurer Hans

Eckert Jirgen
Wolpert Erwin
Cremer-Ricken Ruth
Rosenhagen Liuder
Zobel Anja

Kotz Frauke

Schreyer Andreas

Kronimus Kilian
Topka Bernd

Stimmen

3140
2841
2414
2298
2235
1905
1290
1289
451

3592
1786
1745
1360
1132
926
612
512
305

2371
1672
994
930
912
635
615
380
344

1058
702
652
607
381
335
300
227
117

558
394

mmmmmmmm@ mmmmmmma@ao o mmmmmmoaoao

o >

OO

Gewahlt =G
Ausgleichssitz = A
Ersatzbewerber = E
Doppelbewerber = D



Wahlkreis Klettgau

Partei

CDuU

Freie Wahler

SPD

DIE GRUNEN

F.D.P

Name

Benz Martin

Fink Alexander
Link JUrgen
Riedmduller Gerhard
Wassmer Renate
Altenburger Lothar
Bernhard Walter
Maier Elmar
Patrzek Gabriela
Lehmann Heiko

Dr. Steppeler Anton
Denzel Rainer
Wehrle Markus
Behringer Hubert
Straul3 Manfred
Schilling Ulrich
Klefenz Uwe

Jungmann Volker
Rehbock-Zureich Karin, MdB
Vorwald Hans

Bsonek Werner

Gantert Ralf

Kairies Wolfgang

Mensing Friedrich

Daudey Elvira

Leister Hannelore

Smieszek Timo
Schanz Peter
Marder-Markow Jutta
Fesser Jurgen
Schaub Axel
Weilienberger Markus
Hauser Herbert
Elliger Frank

Konrad Bernhard

Stoll Josef Franz

Basler Hubert Michael
Wiirth Rudi

Schauble Fritz

Schlageter Hans Gunter
Schwabe Joachim Hermann
Stahl Joachim-Ginter
Stadler Franz Josef

Stimmen

4655
3885
3355
2838
2719
2593
1900
1474
1392
1318

2256
1812
1494
1222
933
862
820

6492
5389
1855
1302
1013
763
660
520
388

1222
1045
926
922
650
554
458
300
163

554
315
260
193
130
103
77

69

Gewahlt =G
Ausgleichssitz = A
Ersatzbewerber = E
Doppelbewerber = D
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odp/Mitwel

Trondle Bettina
Brunner Harald
Schreckenfuchs Renate
Hug Karl

Messerschmid Hartmut

281
201
113
70
56
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Wahlkreis Wutdschingen

Partei

CDuU

Freie Wahler

SPD

DIE GRUNEN

Name

Kiefer Erich

Majocko Hermann
Braun Josef Hermann
Biewald Peter-Georg
Kromer Edmund

Blatter Martin Alexander
Wiesmann Bernhard
Schmidt Gabriele
Deckert Uwe

Bucher Bernd

Sarnow Joachim Thomas
Bergmann Michael

Fechtig Thomas
Schafer Isolde
Ruppaner Stefan
Léw Holger
Weil3er Wolfgang
Pieper Ulla
Siehler Hans
Fischer Gabriele
Kramer Markus
Seebacher Alois
Stotmeister Ulrike
Friedrich Claudia

Gantert Rolf

Dr. Preiser Klaus
Arnold Gerd

Dilger Klaus

Zumpe Agnes

Rogg Franz
Kaufmann Michael
Obermeier Heinz
Miller Danny
Merzweiler Alexander

Duffner Georg Siggi
Botos Daniela Patrizia
Heyse Angelika
Smieszek Timo
Wallascheck Bernd

Stimmen

6372
4993
4498
3171
2459
2223
1922
1408
1260
847

726

601

7744
7517
2951
2539
2091
1815
1715
1660
1583
1506
1343
1330

1197
1125
1088
973
848
847
802
495
399
203

1295
897
581
419
373
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Ausgleichssitz = A
Ersatzbewerber = E
Doppelbewerber = D



F.D.P.

8dp/Mitwel

Ketterer Eugen
Hirschbeck Ralf
Beha Hans
Graunke Erhard
Duttlinger Fridolin
Stadler Franz Josef
Barrein Hubertus
Haushélter Rolf

Brunner Harald
Messerschmid Hartmut
Blatter Michael
Schreckenfuchs Renate
Mduller Hubert

Dreher Werner

Mduller Sabine

Hug Karl

1957
1522
1136
1097
967
260
227
171

545
392
390
305
267
264
225
206
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Wahlkreis St. Blasien

Partei

CDuU

Freie Wahler

SPD

DIE GRUNEN

F.D.P.

Name

Schmidt Rolf
Kaiser Helmut
Kiefer Herbert
Lattin Norbert
Zeiher Verena
Trondle Anita
Keller Georg
Meiners Artur
Villinger Georg

Quednow Carsten
Baumgartner Roland
Meier Johann

Kaiser Thomas

May Karl-Heinz
Albiez Franz

Kaiser Franz
Malzacher Gebhard
Link Hans-Karl

Glavas Tomislav
Hilger Klaus Peter
Herbinger Rudi
Kaiser Elisabeth
Becker Otto
Hackmann Klaus
Dudarewitsch Klaus
Gruber Margot
Koszinowsky Sascha

Wallaschek Iris
Dahlin Claes-Goran
Graubner Angelika
Walde Thomas

Stoll Sonja
Steinebrunner Martin
Hainbuchner Cornelia
Sailer-N6gel Thomas

Kistler Heinz-Walter
Spiegelhalter Ulrike
Schlegel Angela
Steier Christel
Alber Wolfgang
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Gewahlt =G
Ausgleichssitz = A
Ersatzbewerber = E
Doppelbewerber = D

Stimmen

4573
3185
2873
2573
2378
1583
1580
1380
1247
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3614
2640
2463
1729
1634
1543
1256
1197
1121

MMMMMMO O

1823
821
465
451
413
391
332
199
69

>

1939 DA
673

542

475

472 D
251

186

137

2498 DA
544
537
335
214



odp/Mitwel

Gerdes Boris
Lau Melanie
Bohmer Franz
Bertram Axel

Zukunftige Sitzverteilung ab 01.09.2004

CDhu

11

Freie Wéahler

SPD

DIE GRUNEN

F.D.P.

DIE GRUNEN (4)
7,54 %

SPD (9)
16,9 8 %

Freie Wahler (15)
28,30 %

F.D.P.(2)
3,77 %

190
161
102
85

23 Sitze
15 Sitze
9 Sitze
4 Sitze
2 Sitze
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CDU (23)
43,39 %



